FLAME TRAP ASSEMBLY
M O D E L 8500A
P A G E  2
MODEL 8500A
The Groth Model 8500A contains a horizontal flame arrester and a thermal operated
shut-off valve. This unit is generally installed in combustible vapor lines. They are
also installed in line to gas utilization equipment, as close as possible to the source of
combustion.

635 62.00 0.29 0.66 1.18 2.65 4.72 7.37 10.61
762 75.00 0.32 0.73 1.30 2.92 5.20 8.12 11.68
HOW TO ORDER
P A G E  6
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
Indicates a 2” Model 8500A with aluminum body, pallet and flame element and no special options.
Notes
• For special options, consult factory
Example 8 5 0 00 2— —A O—
       MODEL #                                           SIZE                                 MATERIAL                                                        OPTIONS
02 = 2”
thru
12 = 12"
Z  = Special Options
O = No Specials
8500A
Flame Element
1 = Aluminum
Z = Special
Flame Arrester
1 = Aluminum
Z = Special
Body Material
1 = Aluminum
Z = Special
1 1 1
P A G E  7
Groth Corporation reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.  //  © 2020 Groth Corporation
Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.  LIT19171 //  0620